DATE
SCALE
REVIEWED BYDRAWN BY
PAGE
SHEET
TITLE
TC, CT, BK CT
ISSUED

DOOR TYPE NUMBER
(SEE SCHEDULE)
WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE)
PARTITIONS TYPE
 GENERAL LEGEND
X.X
XX-XX
XX-XX
PARTITION TYPE NUMBER
(SEE SCHEDULE)
PROPERTY DEPICTED ON THE MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEPTUNE, NJ ,
OFFICIAL TAX MAP - REV. #, SHEET #
BLOCK: 402, LOT: 7+8
FEMA FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP - AVON-BY-THE-SEA, NEW JERSEY,
SOMERSET COUNTY, PANEL  NO. 34035C0131E. LAST REVISED
9/28/2007 - SUBJECT PROPERTY DEPICTED NOT WITHIN FLOOD ZONE X.
LOCATION PLAN
N.T.S.
1
T-000
NJUCC, SUBCHAPTER 6 REHABILITATION SUBCODE (NJAC 5:23-6)
2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE NEW JERSEY EDITION
NATIONAL STANDARD PLUMBING CODE/ 2018
NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE (NFPA 70)/ 2017
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE/2018
REFERENCED CODES
NJ 2018 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CODE TABLE R301.2(1) CLIMATIC
GEOGRAPHIC DESIGN CRITERIA
SUBJECT TO DAMAGE FROM
GROUND SNOW LOAD WIND SPEED (MPH) WEATHERING FROST LINE
DEPTH TERMITE
20 120 SEVERE 3'-0" MODERATE
TO HEAVY
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
1322 10TH AVE,
NEPTUNE, NJ 07753
BLOCK 402 , LOT 7+8
12
.0
9.
22
PROPOSED CONSTUCTION
1322 10TH AVE, NEPTUNE,
NJ 07753
ARCHITECT:
CHRIS TEETER, RA
LICENSED ARCHITECT IN:
CT, FL, MI, NJ, NY, PA
236 WEST 27TH STREET
SUITE 1303
NEW YORK,  NY 10001
BELL WORKS
101 CRAWFORD CORNER RD
4116 (COLAB)
HOLMDEL, NJ  07733
TEL.: 212.939.6215
CELL: 917.202.5411
FAX.:917.210.3183
ZONING MAP LOCATION PLAN
SCALE: N.T.S.
2
T-000
SITE
N
N 66°30'00" W   50.54'
EX.
ONE STORY
DWELLING
#1322-1/2